Survey in a press release issued by the Mayor.  The press release was submitted to the Aurora Beacon 
News. The results of the needs survey were to help the City determine the use of public funds, including 
their yearly allocations of Community Development Block Grant funds and HOME funds. 

Two hundred and seventy-six (276) residents of the City of Aurora accessed the survey.  A large majority 
of the respondents were homeowners (91%) with 30% living in the city for more than 10 years and 38% 
more than 20 years. 

The survey asked community residents to rate the importance of spending public dollars on various

[...]

in the online Community-Wide Needs Survey in a press release issued by the Mayor.  The press release was submitted to the Aurora Beacon 
News. The results of the needs survey were to help the City determine the use of public funds, including their yearly allocations of Community 
Development Block Grant funds and HOME funds. 

Two hundred and seventy-six (276) residents of the City of Aurora accessed the survey.  A large majority of the respondents were homeowners 
(91%) with 30% living in the city for more than 10 years and 38% more than 20 years. 

The survey asked community residents to rate the importance of spending public dollars on various activities relating to housing, economic